#20 ICC Express Inbound

ICC Main Campus
Dirksen & Lakeside Dr

Centennial & Highview @ Rosewood
Centennial @ ICC Ag Center
Mariners Way & IL Home Solutions
Mariners Way @ Burkland
Par-A-Dice Casino Stop

Camp & Mach @ Taco Bell

Camp @ Village Square

Camp & Clock Tower

Camp @ SC2

400 Riverside @ Sally’s Beauty Supply
Walmart E. Peoria

River Rd & Camp St Arby’s

Transit Center

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

9150

2014

1481

Shelter
Signed
Bench
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed/Bench
Shelter
Needs Sign

Signed



