## **#20 ICC Express Inbound**

ICC Main Campus	2001	Shelter
Dirksen & Lakeside Dr	2002	Signed
Centennial & Highview @ Rosewood	2003	Bench
Centennial @ ICC Ag Center	2004	Shelter
Mariners Way & IL Home Solutions	2005	Signed
Mariners Way @ Burkland	2006	Signed
Par-A-Dice Casino Stop	2007	Shelter
Camp & Mach @ Taco Bell	2009	Bench
Camp @ Village Square	2010	Signed
Camp & Clock Tower	2011	Signed
Camp @ SC2	2012	Signed
400 Riverside @ Sally's Beauty Supply	2013	Signed/Bench
Walmart E. Peoria	9150	Shelter
River Rd & Camp St Arby's	2014	Needs Sign
Transit Center	1481	Signed